PRODUCT-INFORMATION
LUMAG GmbH ● Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 1a ● 84375 Kirchdorf a.Inn
Telefon: +49 8571/92556-0 ● Fax: +49 8571/92556-19
info@lumag-maschinen.de ● www.lumag-maschinen.de
Technical Data  TS 350G PRO
Engine
Single-cylinder, 2-stroke-
engine, air-cooled
Displacement 74 cm³
Maximum engine power 3.5 kW at 8,000 rpm
Maximum speed of output shaft 9,500 rpm
Idle speed 3,000 ± 300 rpm
Petrol/oil mixture 1:40
Fuel tank capacity 1,1 l
Start system Recoil starter
Max. cutting depth 125 mm
Diamond cutting wheel diameter 350 x 25.4 mm
Max. spindle speed 4,600 rpm
Sound power level LWA 116 dB(A)
Weight (net / gross) 13 / 14 kg
Packaging (L/W/H) 700 / 245 / 425 mm
Equipment Features:
The LUMAG TS 350G PRO concrete cutter is the ideal machine for any
construction site. With its powerful 74 cm³ 2-stroke petrol engine and an output of
3.5 kW, it delivers enough power for the toughest cutting jobs in stone (hard
stone), concrete or asphalt. The 350 mm segmented diamond cutting wheel
enables a cutting depth of up to 125 mm – perfect for precise cuts.
 Powerful 3.5 kW / 74 cm³ 2-stroke engine
 Ø 350 mm diamond cutting wheel
 Wet and dry cutting methods
 Garden hose coupling for wet cutting
 Water quantity adjustable via nozzles on the cutting wheel guard
 Rubberised front handle for a secure grip and precise cuts
 Replacement air filter and mixing container included
Art. No.: TS350GPRO EAN: 40 47424 00584 2
LUMAG GmbH reserves the right to make technical / visual changes to its products without prior notice.
Data sheet created on: 05/01/2026
TS 350G PRO
Concrete Cutter
 INCLUDED